
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Niet geclassificeerd 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Nr. 

84 

59 

91 

99 

98 

60 

61 

89 

96 

10 

90 

42 

88 

15 

32 

95 

47 

97 

75 

20 

7 

64 

19 

136 

41 

170 

9 

371 

122 

70 

16 

5 

92 

37 

30 

11 

66 

2 

52 

Naam 

Jeffrey Herlings 

Aleksandr Tonkov 

Jermy Seewer 

Max Anstie 

Bas Vaessen 

Benoit Paturel 

Thomas K Olson 

Brian Bogers 

Hunter Lawrence 

Calvin Vlaanderen 

Maxime Renaaux 

Conrad Mewse 

Freek van der Vlist 

Lars van Berkel 

Jorge Prado Garcia 

Robberts Justs 

Miro Sihvonen 

Max Engelen 

Hardi Roosiorg 

Rene Albers 

Stefan Eckerold 

Thomas  Covington 

Roy van Heugten 

Noud van Kraaij 

Morgan Lesiarolo 

Jim Kanters 

Felix  Nilsson 

Koen Gouwenberg 

Ralph Slager 

Ruben Fernandez 

Donny van Wessel 

Cyril Genot 

John Cuppen 

Mark Boot 

Rene de Jong 

Bradley Cox 

Iker Larranaga 

Brent van Doninck 

Petar Petrov  

Ronden 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

11 

10 

9 

7 

6 

6 

1 

1 

Verschil 

1:43.292 

1:48.924 

3:31.701 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

2 Ronden 

2 Ronden 

2 Ronden 

2 Ronden 

2 Ronden 

3 Ronden 

3 Ronden 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gat 

1:43.292 

5.632 

1:42.777 

1 Ronde 

1.668 

16.240 

3.898 

0.655 

13.913 

19.563 

0.909 

6.550 

0.350 

11.013 

0.312 

2.792 

5.899 

18.583 

2.442 

7.406 

11.459 

9.527 

5.666 

1 Ronde 

41.929 

19.476 

1:07.010 

9.316 

1 Ronde 

48.942 

Tot. Tijd  

33:52.564 

35:35.856 

35:41.488 

37:24.265 

33:53.852 

33:55.520 

34:11.760 

34:15.658 

34:16.313 

34:30.226 

34:49.789 

34:50.698 

34:57.248 

34:57.598 

35:08.611 

35:08.923 

35:11.715 

35:17.614 

35:36.197 

35:38.639 

35:46.045 

35:57.504 

36:07.031 

36:12.697 

34:00.180 

34:42.109 

35:01.585 

36:08.595 

36:17.911 

35:23.265 

36:12.207 

25:52.285 

26:32.778 

20:46.773 

16:06.550 

13:56.663 

14:15.634 

2:51.931 

3:18.261 

Beste Td 

1:56.270 

2:01.843 

2:01.955 

2:01.754 

2:03.938 

2:03.516 

2:04.609 

2:04.781 

2:04.288 

2:04.943 

2:05.287 

2:05.349 

2:04.817 

2:08.073 

2:05.211 

2:04.616 

2:07.444 

2:06.712 

2:08.013 

2:06.746 

2:09.241 

2:07.573 

2:11.447 

2:09.784 

2:10.509 

2:12.190 

2:14.874 

2:16.535 

2:15.923 

2:09.508 

2:15.637 

2:10.199 

2:08.649 

2:12.547 

2:09.063 

2:10.334 

2:07.097 

2:46.495 

3:13.216 

In Rnd 

4 

3 

4 

3 

6 

2 

2 

2 

4 

5 

4 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

7 

3 

2 

5 

4 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

4 

5 

3 

2 

3 

1 

1 

Punten 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Overwinnings Marge 

1:43.292 

Gem. Snelheid 

- 

Beste Rondetijd 

1:56.270 

Beste Snelheid 

- 

Beste Ronde door 

84 - Jeffrey Herlings 
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